For the latest product information
Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
1
ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
0.5mm Contact Spacing, ZIF Type Board To FPC Connectors
Flip-Lock (Rotatory Cover)
EFC-PT24 SERIES (RF/RD)

ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EFC-PT24-RD 30 H2-3Z-E 2200
No. of Connectors
Package Type:
E:Embossed Type
T:Tube packed
Plating Type:
2Z:Tin over Ni(RoHS Compliant)
3Z:Au over Ni(RoHS Compliant)
Height:
H2:Right Angle Height:1.85mm(Rotate Type)
No. of Contacts:
04:4Pin.~50:50Pin.
Contact Configuration:
RD:Rotate Type, Sunk-into PCB
RF:Rotate Type, on PCB
Series Name: PT24
Model Name: EFC:FFC/FPC Connectors